CONSELHO
NACIONAL DO
MinNiSTERIO PUBLICO

192 SESSAO ORDINARIA — 19/12/2022
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ITEM
PAUTA

EXTRA

EXTRA

EXTRA

EXTRA

20 ELO

EXTRA

19ELO

90 ELO

94 ELO

100 ELO

76 ELO

111 ELO

115 ELO

119 ELO

EXTRA

EXTRA

EXTRA

29 ELO

36 ELO

64 ELO

104 ELO

108 ELO

113 ELO

118 ELO

PROCESSO

1.00332/2022-43
1.00334/2022-50
1.01205/2021-71
1.00953/2022-09

1.01306/2021-60

1.01320/2022-18
1.01272/2021-22
1.00097/2022-82
1.00393/2022-74
1.00804/2022-02
1.01077/2022-10
1.01197/2022-44
1.01224/2022-05
1.01267/2022-46
1.01299/2022-97
1.0972/2022-44
1.01031/2022-00
1.00216/2020-53
1.00474/2019-23
1.00981/2022-35
1.01027/2022-97
1.01187/2022-08
1.01211/2022-91

1.01261/2022-14

CERTIDAO

Prazo prorrogado
Prazo prorrogado
Prazo prorrogado
Prazo prorrogado

Recurso interno: provido
Mérito: parcialmente procedente com san¢do aplicada
Proposicdo aprovada

Decisdo referendada
Procedente com aplica¢dao de sangao
Provimento negado
Provimento negado
Atribuicdo reconhecida
Atribuigdo reconhecida
Atribuicdo fixada
Atribuicdo fixada
Procedente

Relatério aprovado
Relatério aprovado
Procedente
Improcedente
Procedente
Improcedente
Improcedente

Decisao referendada

Relatério aprovado






